
Tidschema : 13.08.2022
Klass Heat Omgång Starttid Sluttid Kommentarer Heattid
Fri träning mm   07:00 08:30  01:30
Driver's briefing och besiktning   08:30 09:30  01:00
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Heat 1 Kval 1 09:30 09:35  00:05
Free practice   09:35 10:00  00:25
1:8 Track [Track] Heat 1 Kval 1 10:00 10:04  00:04
Free practice   10:04 10:30  00:26
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Heat 1 Kval 2 10:30 10:35  00:05
Free practice   10:35 11:00  00:25
1:8 Track [Track] Heat 1 Kval 2 11:00 11:04  00:04
Lunch break   11:04 12:30  01:26
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Heat 1 Kval 3 12:30 12:35  00:05
Free practice   12:35 13:00  00:25
1:8 Track [Track] Heat 1 Kval 3 13:00 13:04  00:04
Free practice   13:04 13:30  00:26
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Heat 1 Kval 4 13:30 13:35  00:05
Free practice   13:35 14:00  00:25
1:8 Track [Track] Heat 1 Kval 4 14:00 14:04  00:04
Free practice   14:04 14:30  00:26
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Final A Final 1 14:30 14:35  00:05
Free practice   14:35 15:00  00:25
1:8 Track [Track] Final A Final 1 15:00 15:20  00:20
Free practice   15:20 16:00  00:40
1:10 Mod [1:10 MOD] Final A Final 2 16:00 16:05  00:05
Free practice   16:05 21:00  04:55
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